
Standard Results
10/21/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 59 sec

16001 Peppy 54.08 1852 1 000

20001 Skater -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 60 sec

24001 Fleece 31.51 11000 0 000



Standard Results
10/21/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 61 sec

16205 Mandy 50.87 1951 0 000

16204 Shasta -- NQ4 1 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 59 sec

20202 Spree 46.21 1901 0 001

20213 Glory 57.43 2902 0 000

20201 Darby 58.83 3901 1 000

20214 Slick 50.04 4852 1 000

20206 Wager 37.09 NQ3 0 040

20209 Lucy 42.81 NQ2 1 020

20210 McDuff -- NQ1 0 100

20212 Brie 50.84 NQ32 0 021

20215 Raven 63.26 NQ6 1 040

20217 Amati 46.53 NQ1 1 012

20218 Score 44.46 NQ3 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 60 sec

24204 Synner 29.77 11000 0 000

24202 Trey 54.27 NQ2 1 041

24203 Apex 33.60 NQ0 0 020

24205 Sara 47.11 NQ3 0 041

24201 Fez -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/21/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec

16201 Edge 50.12 NQ5 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 68 sec

20207 Spring 44.17 11000 0 000

20204 Schultz 41.93 NQ0 1 020

20401 Slyder 44.51 NQ1 0 010

20402 Tarquinn 52.59 NQ2 1 010

20403 Rush 60.07 NQ4 0 010

20404 Zip 68.27 NQ5 1 010

20405 Connor -- NQ4 1 120

20407 Sweep 60.81 NQ4 1 000

20408 Honor 46.93 NQ3 0 030

20409 Kaiden 39.91 NQ0 1 010

20410 Seeker 44.11 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
10/21/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec

20203 Majic 48.79 NQ1 1 010

20601 Leah 90.61 NQ2 0 001

20602 Tuzi 64.80 NQ3 2 120

20603 Neo 45.25 NQ0 1 000

20604 Jag 42.41 NQ0 0 010

20608 Smudge 49.12 NQ0 0 010

20609 Chance 46.56 NQ1 2 010

20610 Party 74.55 NQ4 2 000

20611 Sonny 55.18 NQ1 3 040

20612 PJ 50.33 NQ1 2 020

20613 Freeman 45.98 NQ0 0 011

20615 Keppie 52.98 NQ1 1 010

20606 Hutch -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec

16805 Jetta 39.49 11000 0 000

16804 Keena 41.32 21000 0 000

16806 Elan 43.57 31000 0 000

16801 Chaney 49.94 41000 0 000

16808 Taz 50.04 1000 0 000

16803 Bria 41.73 NQ0 0 010

16807 Pension 50.75 NQ0 2 000



Standard Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec

20809 Kakoe 36.51 11000 0 000

20814 Wired 36.83 21000 0 000

20812 Sizzle 36.86 31000 0 000

20823 Shazam! 38.03 41000 0 000

20824 Sydney 38.13 1000 0 000

20836 Mac 38.59 1000 0 000

20614 Ben 39.32 1000 0 000

20811 Kadie 40.47 1000 0 000

20820 Joey 40.91 1000 0 000

20801 Flash 41.66 1000 0 000

20831 Tango 42.47 1000 0 000

20821 Remington 45.63 1000 0 000

20805 Jif 45.83 1000 0 000

20829 Jake 45.94 1000 0 000

20832 Kate 46.27 1000 0 000

20835 Coco 49.91 1000 0 000

20806 Blur 56.36 1000 0 000

20605 Tandy -- NQ1 0 110

20802 Reese 44.80 NQ2 1 010

20803 Perk 43.13 NQ2 0 000

20807 Scooter 51.96 NQ1 2 030

20808 Cooper -- NQ1 0 100

20810 Sassy 55.98 NQ1 0 000

20813 Tripp 39.83 NQ0 0 010

20815 Pepper 43.27 NQ0 1 010

20816 Rizzo 44.06 NQ1 0 000

20818 Michaela 60.00 NQ2 1 010

20819 Blitz 38.99 NQ0 0 030

20825 Tory 42.03 NQ0 0 010

20828 Legend 46.31 NQ2 3 030

20830 Celine 47.06 NQ0 2 020

20833 Ricochet 40.90 NQ0 1 000

20834 Danny 50.37 NQ0 1 020

20817 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Speed -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 67 sec

24801 Skylar 38.72 11000 0 000

24803 Rick 39.16 21000 0 000

24802 Maggie 44.42 NQ1 0 000

24805 Reggie 46.61 NQ0 1 001

24804 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec

26803 Tony 36.06 11000 0 000

26801 Scream 38.41 21000 0 000

26802 Rip 50.24 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
10/21/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 73 sec

16401 Darby 73.59 NQ2 2 010

16402 Chase 52.14 NQ2 2 020

16403 Zoe 48.60 NQ2 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 75 sec

20411 Brindi -- NQ5 1 120



Standard Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec

16810 Paint 55.85 11000 0 000

16809 Daisy 47.05 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
10/21/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec

16001 Peppy 48.92 NQ2 1 010

20002 Flare 52.60 NQ0 0 010

20001 Skater -- ABS-- -- ------

20003 Cade -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec

24001 Fleece 23.08 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
10/21/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 44 sec

16204 Shasta 37.72 11000 0 000

16205 Mandy 33.52 NQ2 2 020

16203 Ribbon -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec

20216 Push 20.85 11000 0 000

20213 Glory 49.51 2871 0 000

20201 Darby 44.23 NQ1 1 010

20210 McDuff -- NQ1 0 100

20211 Jake 65.96 NQ3 0 010

20212 Brie 47.38 NQ4 1 010

20214 Slick 48.09 NQ3 0 010

20217 Amati 30.94 NQ3 1 010

20218 Score -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec

24203 Apex 19.69 11000 0 000

24202 Trey 33.69 NQ2 1 050

24201 Fez -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/21/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec

16201 Edge 42.38 NQ5 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 41 sec

20203 Majic 27.40 11000 0 000

20407 Sweep 30.09 21000 0 000

20401 Slyder 26.84 3951 0 000

20207 Spring 31.70 4951 0 000

20611 Sonny 36.10 951 0 000

20202 Spree 42.42 NQ4 2 010

20209 Lucy 41.43 NQ1 1 000

20402 Tarquinn 43.07 NQ4 0 000

20403 Rush 31.46 NQ1 0 010

20404 Zip 42.94 NQ2 1 020

20408 Honor 36.14 NQ4 2 050

20409 Kaiden 33.64 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 44 sec

24205 Sara 33.36 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
10/21/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec

20612 PJ 28.80 11000 0 000

20204 Schultz 31.87 NQ1 0 010

20206 Wager 35.26 NQ1 1 010

20405 Connor -- NQ4 2 010

20601 Leah 60.22 NQ2 1 010

20603 Neo 34.72 NQ3 0 010

20608 Smudge 39.92 NQ1 1 010

20609 Chance 25.81 NQ1 1 020

20613 Freeman 25.37 NQ0 0 010

20614 Ben 26.66 NQ2 3 030

20615 Keppie -- NQ3 3 010

20834 Danny 38.63 NQ1 1 040

20410 Seeker -- ABS-- -- ------

20606 Hutch -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec

16803 Bria 23.51 11000 0 000

16804 Keena 25.85 21000 0 000

16806 Elan 27.58 31000 0 000

16801 Chaney 32.20 41000 0 000

16805 Jetta 29.90 NQ1 1 000

16807 Pension 31.68 NQ3 1 200

16808 Taz 37.23 NQ2 2 020



JWW Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec

20812 Sizzle 23.54 11000 0 000

20836 Mac 24.29 21000 0 000

20809 Kakoe 24.43 31000 0 000

20825 Tory 24.62 41000 0 000

20823 Shazam! 24.72 1000 0 000

20604 Jag 24.76 1000 0 000

20802 Reese 24.83 1000 0 000

20833 Ricochet 25.36 1000 0 000

20814 Wired 25.43 1000 0 000

20832 Kate 26.36 1000 0 000

20811 Kadie 26.37 1000 0 000

20831 Tango 26.85 1000 0 000

20813 Tripp 27.21 1000 0 000

20835 Coco 31.95 1000 0 000

20806 Blur 37.34 1000 0 000

20602 Tuzi 42.34 NQ3 1 010

20605 Tandy 35.97 NQ1 2 010

20610 Party 36.86 NQ1 0 000

20801 Flash -- NQ1 1 010

20803 Perk 22.94 NQ0 0 010

20805 Jif 38.44 NQ2 0 010

20807 Scooter 27.10 NQ1 1 010

20810 Sassy 35.07 NQ1 1 010

20815 Pepper 32.58 NQ1 0 000

20816 Rizzo 23.63 NQ1 1 020

20818 Michaela 42.65 NQ2 0 000

20819 Blitz 23.02 NQ0 0 010

20820 Joey 26.85 NQ1 1 010

20821 Remington 28.87 NQ1 0 000

20824 Sydney 27.79 NQ1 0 010

20828 Legend 32.80 NQ1 1 010

20829 Jake 29.73 NQ1 1 020

20830 Celine -- NQ3 3 110

20808 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Speed -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec

24801 Skylar 24.73 11000 0 000

24204 Synner 24.99 21000 0 000

24802 Maggie 25.96 31000 0 000

24805 Reggie 27.68 41000 0 000

24803 Rick 26.04 NQ1 1 010

24804 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec

26801 Scream 24.75 11000 0 000

26803 Tony 24.78 21000 0 000

26802 Rip 26.14 31000 0 000



JWW Results
10/21/10

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 46 sec

16401 Darby -- NQ1 2 120

16403 Zoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 49 sec

20411 Brindi -- NQ4 1 100



JWW Results
10/21/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 46 sec

16405 Rhys 29.74 11000 0 000

16402 Chase 33.34 NQ2 0 030



JWW Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 47 sec

16809 Daisy 28.93 11000 0 000

16810 Paint 36.25 21000 0 000



FAST Results
10/21/10

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24001 Fleece 25.61 1674 3 202713



FAST Results
10/21/10

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16201 Edge 26.46 1723 9 202713

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20203 Majic 31.06 1806 9 202718

20409 Kaiden 27.23 2734 9 202713

20833 Ricochet 24.21 3723 9 202713

20403 Rush 27.72 4723 9 202713

20402 Tarquinn 28.22 723 9 202713

20609 Chance 22.15 705 5 202713

20209 Lucy 25.96 663 3 202713

20215 Raven 21.82 630 3 202713

20212 Brie 29.19 622 6 20277

20207 Spring 37.80 NQ5 7 0196

20210 McDuff -- NQ0 0 090

20211 Jake -- NQ2 0 0176

20205 Spy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24202 Trey 34.85 1621 9 20277



FAST Results
10/21/10

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20410 Seeker 19.48 1682 7 202712

20404 Zip -- NQ3 6 0187

20608 Smudge 39.21 NQ1 4 01913

20610 Party 38.48 NQ2 4 01912

20615 Keppie 25.61 NQ1 7 02712

20206 Wager -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24205 Sara -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/21/10

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20204 Schultz 36.74 NQ2 7 02718

20405 Connor -- NQ4 2 01912

20408 Honor 25.43 NQ2 7 0197

20603 Neo 36.59 NQ5 6 01918

20612 PJ 36.27 NQ1 4 0197

20808 Cooper -- NQ5 2 01918

20820 Joey 29.55 NQ4 4 0197

20832 Kate 39.85 NQ5 6 01913

20606 Hutch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24805 Reggie 30.84 NQ5 6 01013



FAST Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16801 Chaney 32.72 NQ2 4 01918

16805 Jetta 30.63 NQ5 6 01918

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20821 Remington 28.33 1795 9 202718

20825 Tory 24.22 2745 9 202713

20809 Kakoe 27.39 3705 9 201818

20604 Jag 35.57 NQ5 9 02718

20611 Sonny 31.29 NQ4 4 01018

20802 Reese 45.88 NQ3 9 02718

20803 Perk 38.10 NQ6 6 02718

20805 Jif 35.93 NQ5 9 02718

20812 Sizzle 41.15 NQ5 9 01918

20815 Pepper 24.48 NQ4 4 01912

20816 Rizzo 31.45 NQ6 9 01918

20823 Shazam! 35.67 NQ6 6 01918

20824 Sydney 37.30 NQ6 6 01918

20829 Jake 27.35 NQ0 3 01918

20831 Tango 37.45 NQ6 5 01918

20835 Coco 31.15 NQ3 7 01713

20836 Mac 36.39 NQ5 6 01918

20614 Ben -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
10/21/10

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24801 Skylar 28.94 1775 7 202718

24802 Maggie 20.51 NQ4 9 01812

24803 Rick 34.60 NQ5 9 01918

24804 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches SCT: 32 sec

26803 Tony 29.49 NQ6 9 01918



FAST Results
10/21/10

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16809 Daisy 28.53 1734 9 202713



FAST Results
10/21/10

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16401 Darby 25.50 NQ1 7 02712

16403 Zoe 24.34 NQ2 7 0277



FAST Results
10/21/10

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16810 Paint 17.56 NQ2 4 01912


